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ENTERPRISE FIBER SOLUTIONS 

LEVITON SDX PLATFORM  |  FIBER OPTIC ENCLOSURES, ADAPTER PLATES, AND ACCESSORIES

SDX MOLDED ADAPTER PLATES  
WITH ZIRCONIA CERAMIC SLEEVE

PART NO.

[D] Plate (aqua), 50 μm LOMM  
(OM3 and OM4) Duplex LC, 12-fiber 5F100-2QL

[E] Plate (blue), SM (OS2), Duplex LC, 12-fiber 5F100-2LL

[F] Plate (aqua), 50 μm LOMM  
(OM3 and OM4) Quad LC, 24-fiber 5F100-4QL

Plate (blue), SM (OS2), Quad LC, 24-fiber 5F100-4LL

Plate (aqua), 50 μm LOMM  
(OM3 and OM4), Duplex SC, 6-fiber 5F100-6QC

Plate (blue), SM (OS2), Duplex SC, 6-fiber 5F100-6LC

[G] Plate (aqua), 50 μm LOMM  
(OM3 and OM4), Duplex SC, 12-fiber 5F100-2QC

Plate (blue), SM (OS2), Duplex SC, 12-fiber 5F100-2LC

[H] Plate (black), ST MM/SM, 6-fiber 5F100-6MT

Plate (black), ST MM/SM, 8-fiber 5F100-8MT

[I] Plate (black), Blank 5F100-PLT

ACCESSORIES PART NO.

Universal Clamp Kit (for enclosure mounting), 
single cable grommet 5RCMP-KIT

Universal Clamp Kit (for enclosure mounting), 
multiple cable grommet 5RCMP-KT2

Universal Clamp Kit, Single and Multiple  
Cable Grommet (for rack mounting) 5RCMR-KIT

Patch Cord Management Tray, 1RU 5R1UX-CMT

Patch Cord Management Tray, 2RU 5R2UX-CMT

Patch Cord Management, 0RU (bag of 2) 5RCMT-VFG

2000i SDX RACK-MOUNT ENCLOSURES PART NO.

[A] 1RU, empty, sliding tray,  
accepts 3 adapter plates 5R1UH-S03

2RU, empty, sliding tray,  
accepts 6 adapter plates 5R2UH-S06

4RU, empty, sliding tray,  
accepts 12 adapter plates 5R4UH-S12 

1000I SDX RACK-MOUNT ENCLOSURES PART NO.

[B] 1RU, empty, accepts 3 adapter plates 5R1UM-F03

1RU, empty, with sliding tray,  
accepts 3 adapter plates 5R1UM-S03

2RU, empty, accepts 6 adapter plates 5R2UM-F06

2RU, empty, with sliding tray,  
accepts 6 adapter plates 5R2UM-S06

3RU, empty, accepts 9 adapter plates 5R3UM-F09

4RU, empty, accepts 12 adapter plates 5R4UM-F12

500I SDX RACK-MOUNT ENCLOSURES PART NO.

[C] 1RU, empty, accepts 3 adapter plates 5R1UL-F03

2RU, empty, accepts 6 adapter plates 5R2UL-F06

3RU, empty, accepts 12 adapter plates 5R3UL-F12
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LEVITON FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS

FASTCAM®  
PRE-POLISHED STYLE

OM3/4 
50µm LOMM

OS2 
SM

[A] LC 49991-LLC 49991-SLC

[B] SC 49991-LSC 49991-SSC

[C] ST N/A 49991-SST

All FastCAM connectors require a precision cleaver and a tool kit.
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LEVITON FIBER OPTIC FAN KITS AND SPLICE TRAYS

PART NO.

[A] Fan-Out Kit 24" Length, 12-Fiber 49887-12S

Fan-Out Kit 36" Length, 12-Fiber 49887-12L

[B] 12-Fiber Mini, 3.74" x 5.59" x .39" (Heat Shrink Splice Sleeves Included) T5PLS-12F

[C] 24-Fiber High Density, 4.5" x 7.63" x .43" (Heat Shrink Splice Sleeves Included) T5PLS-24F

Splice Tray Mounting Hardware Kit SPLMT-HKT

LEVITON ECONOMY SERIES FIBER OPTIC PIGTAILS (3 METERS)

OM3 OM4 OS2

LC, Individual Pigtails 5LPLC-M03 54PLC-M03 UPPLC-S03

LC, 12-Fiber Color-Coded Pigtail Kit 5LPLC-KIT 54PLC-KIT UPPLC-KIT

SC, Individual Pigtails 5LPSC-M03 54PSC-M03 UPPSC-S03

SC, 12-Fiber Color-Coded Pigtail Kit 5LPSC-KIT 54PSC-KIT UPPSC-KIT

ST, Individual Pigtails 5LPST-M03 N/A UPPST-S03

ST, 12-Fiber Color-Coded Pigtail Kit N/A N/A UPPST-KIT

LC SC

FAST-CURE®  
ADHESIVE STYLE

OM3/4 
50µm LOMM

OS2 
SM

[D] LC (with 3mm boot) 49990-LL2 49990-SL2

[E] LC (with .9mm boot) 49990-LDL 49990-SDL

[F]  SC 49990-LSC 49990-SSC

[G] ST N/A 49990-SST

ENTERPRISE FIBER SOLUTIONS 
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OM3* OM4* OS2*

[A] LC-LC, 1 meter 5LDLC-M01 54DLC-M01 UPDLC-S01

LC-LC, 2 meter 5LDLC-M02 54DLC-M02 UPDLC-S02

LC-LC, 3 meter 5LDLC-M03 54DLC-M03 UPDLC-S03

LC-LC, 5 meter 5LDLC-M05 54DLC-M05 UPDLC-S05

LC-LC, 10 meter 5LDLC-M10 54DLC-M10 UPDLC-S10

[B] SC-SC,  1 meter 5LDSC-M01 54DSC-M01 UPDSC-S01

SC-SC, 2 meter 5LDSC-M02 54DSC-M02 UPDSC-S02

SC-SC, 3 meter 5LDSC-M03 54DSC-M03 UPDSC-S03

SC-SC, 5 meter 5LDSC-M05 54DSC-M05 UPDSC-S05

SC-SC, 10 meter 5LDSC-M10 54DSC-M10 UPDSC-S10

*OM3 = 50/125 µm Laser-Optimized Multimode, OM4 = 50/125 µm Laser-Optimized Multimode, OS2 = Single-Mode  
Note: For ordering Premium Series Patch Cords, go to Leviton.com/Configurator   

LEVITON ECONOMY SERIES FIBER OPTIC DUPLEX PATCH CORDS

BERK-TEK ARMORED, PREMISE DISTRIBUTION, TIGHT BUFFER, PLENUM

6 FIBER 12 FIBER 24 FIBER

OM3 PDPK006EB3010/25 PDPK012EB3010/25 PDPK024EB3010/25

OM4 PDPK006FB3010/F5* PDPK012FB3010/F5 PDPK024FB3010/F5

OS2 PDPK006AB0707 PDPK012AB0707 PDPK024AB0707

* = Make-to-Order Item, 1640 foot minimum quantity order

A

B

BERK-TEK PREMISE DISTRIBUTION CABLE, TIGHT BUFFER, PLENUM

6 FIBER 12 FIBER 24 FIBER

OM3 PDP006EB3010/25 PDP012EB3010/25 PDP024EB3010/25

OM4 PDP006FB3010/F5 PDP012FB3010/F5 PDP024FB3010/F5

OS2 PDP006AB0707 PDP012AB0707 PDP024AB0707

ENTERPRISE FIBER SOLUTIONS 



BerkTekLevitonTechnologies.com  |  Berk-Tek 800.237.5835  |  Leviton 800.722.20824

66
59

   
D

17

BERK-TEK INDOOR/OUTDOOR, PREMISE DISTRIBUTION, TIGHT BUFFER, PLENUM				  

BERK-TEK ARMORED INDOOR/OUTDOOR, PREMISE DISTRIBUTION, TIGHT BUFFER, PLENUM

6 FIBER 12 FIBER 24 FIBER

OM3 PDP006EB3010/25-I/O-C4(AQU) PDP012EB3010/25-I/O-C4(AQU) PDP024EB3010/25-I/O-C4(AQU)

OM4 PDP006FB3010/F5-I/O-C4(AQU) PDP012FB3010/F5-I/O(AQU) PDP024FB3010/F5-I/O-C4(AQU)*

OS2 PDP006AB0707-I/O-C4(YEL) PDP012AB0707-I/O-C4(YEL) PDP024AB0707-I/O-C4(YEL)

* = Make-to-Order Item, 1640 foot minimum quantity order

6 FIBER 12 FIBER 24 FIBER

OM3 PDPK006EB3010/25-I/O-C4C5(AQU) PDPK012EB3010/25-I/O-C4C5(AQU) PDPK024EB3010/25-I/O-C4C5(AQU)

OM4 PDPK006FB3010/F5-I/O-C4C5(AQU)* PDPK012FB3010/F5-I/O-C4C5(AQU)* PDPK024FB3010/F5-I/O-C4C5(AQU)*

OS2 PDPK006AB0707-I/O-C4C5(YEL) PDPK012AB0707-I/O-C4C5(YEL) PDPK024AB0707-I/O-C4C5(YEL) 

* = Make-to-Order Item, 1640 foot minimum quantity order

Build your high-performance networks with Berk-Tek and Leviton, two of the most innovative, reliable, 

and service-oriented names in the industry. With the combined strength of Berk-Tek cable and Leviton 

connectivity you get the best end-to-end copper and fiber solutions available.

For a complete collection of all Berk-Tek and Leviton Network Solutions products,  

visit BerkTek.com, Leviton.com, or BerkTekLevitonTechnologies.com.
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